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77’/ Eindhoven, 22/3/2023

Event 7 4 x 25m Freestyle estafette
22/03/2023 - 16:35 Results

Rang In.tijd Tijd

1. De Badkuipjes KC Theresia NT 1:53.98

2. De Startblok De Startbaan NT 1:56.51

3. Snelle Jelle De Talisman NT 2:12.26

4. Wateruilen De Boschuil NT 2:13.87

5. De Hasselbraam De Hasselbraam NT 2:15.36

6. Snelle Jelle 2.0 De Talisman NT 2:15.43

7. Turbo Guppies KC Theresia NT 2:19.86

8. De Aardappels De Springplank NT 2:23.53

9. Team Zwemmers KC Theresia NT 2:33.22

10. Spettervoetjes De Boschuil NT 2:34.74

11. 't Slingertouw 't Slingertouw NT 2:45.75

12. Girlpower De Schakel NT 2:59.59

13. De Kipnuggets De Springplank NT 2:59.84

14. De Trinoom 1 De Trinoom NT 3:00.92

15. Swimming girls De Boschuil NT 3:04.91

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Psv

22/03/2023 17:15 - Page 1



23y

75/

Eindhovense Schoolzwemkampioenschappen 2023
Eindhoven, 22/3/2023

oo
s EINDHOVEN
(aad

Event 7, All, 4 x 25m Freestyle, estafette

Rang
16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

De Hobbitstee 2

het zwemteam

Snelle Dieren

Snelle Kippen

Team Tostibroodje

De Opbouw

De Hobbitstee 1

De Trinoom 2

De Knalvisjes

Team Girlpower

Rapenland

Snappie de uil

Team Spronkels

Spettergirls

De Hobbitstee

De Boschuil

De Talisman

De Talisman

De Springplank

De Opbouw

De Hobbitstee

De Trinoom

unattached

De Springplank

Rapenland

De Boschuil

KC Theresia

De Schakel

In.tijd

Tijd
3:06.64

3:06.91

3:08.01

3:10.37

3:11.22

3:16.75

3:21.66

3:23.19

3:36.90

3:40.80

3:40.86

3:45.96

3:53.20

4:05.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980

Registered to Psv
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